3SM8E, MCCBs with electronic trip units
Independent pow er supply w ith  build-in  pow er source,directly  draw s pow er from  the incom ing end to avoid the risk  o f  pro tection  function failure caused by
supply failure.
•  O verload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Isolation
•  C ontrolling
•  U sed in residential building, non-residential building, industry, energy and infrastructure

'n (* l
Power distri bution
Type code Order code
Motor protection
Type code Order code
3-pole
Size A
/„ = 50 kA, /„ = 35 kA
16... 32 M8EA 3P32M 39835 M8EA 3M32M 39844
32 ...63 M8EA 3P63M 39836 M8EA 3M63M 39845
6 3 ... 125 M8EA 3P125M 39837 M8EA3M125M 39846
/„ = 85 kA, /„ = 50 kA
16... 32 M8EA 3P32H 39838 M8EA 3M32H 39847
32 ...63 M8EA 3P63H 39839 M8EA 3M63H 39848
63... 125 M8EA 3P125H 39840 M8EA 3M125H 39849
Size В
/„ = 50 kA, / .=  35 kA
100 ...250 M8EB 3P250M 39853 M8EB 3M250M 39856
/„ = 85 kA, /„ = 50 kA
100 ...250 M8EB 3P250H 39854 M8EB 3M250H 39857
Size С
/„ = 65 kA, /„ = 42 kA
200... 400 M8EC 3P400M 39859 M8EC 3M400M 39862
/„ = 100 kA,/„ = 65 kA
200 ...400 M8EC 3P400H 39860 M8EC 3M400H 39863
Size D
/„ = 65 kA, /„ = 42 kA
400... 630 M8ED 3P630M 39865 M8ED 3M630M 39868
/„=  100kA,/„ = 65 kA
400... 630 M8ED 3P630H 39866 M8ED 3M630H 39869
SizeE
/„ = 65 kA, /„ = 42 kA
630... 800 M8EE 3P800M 39871 M8EE 3M800M 39874
/„ = 100 kA, /„ = 65 kA
630 ...800 M8EE3P800H 39872 M8EE 3M800H 39875
Size F
/„ = 80 kA, /„ = 40 kA
640... 1600 M8EF3P1600H 39131
4-pole
Size A
/„ = 50 kA, /„ = 35 kA
16... 32
32 ...63
63... 125
M8EA4P32M
M8EA4P63M
M8EA 4P125M
39841
39842
39843
M8EA 4M32M
M8EA 4M63M
M8EA4M125M
39850
39851
39852
Size В
/„ = 50 kA, /„ = 35 kA
100... 225 M8EB 4P250M 39855 M8EB 4M250M 39858
Size С
/„ = 65 kA, /„ = 42 kA
200 ...400 M8EC 4P400M 39861 M8EC 4M400M 39864
Size D
/„ = 65 kA, /„ = 42 kA
400 ...630 M8ED 4P630M 39867 M8ED 4M630M 39870
Size E
/„ = 65 kA, /„ = 42 kA
630 ...800 M8EE 4P800M 39873 M8EE 4M800M 39876
SizeF
/„ = 80 kA, /„ = 40 kA
640... 1600 M8EF 4P1600H 39132
Outline and installation dimensions
3SM8E-100, 225, 400, 630, 800, 1600 (front connection)